
2016 NBL STANDINGS
Final Top Five

BREAKING BREAKING BREAKING

11/9/2016

N-61 Open 17- (m/f)

CANAM
1 20USA/NCDylan Diamond
2 18USA/NCScott Wells

MEXICAN ESTE
1 41MEX/DFMarijose Garduno
2 19MEX/DFSofia Garduno

MEXICAN OESTE
1 18MEX/SLFernando Martinez
2 16MEX/SLGabriel Alvarez
3 14MEX/SLMontserrat Jaime
4 12MEX/SLNatiel Yaxley
5 8MEX/SLJavier Monzon
5 8MEX/SLJorge Chavez
5 8MEX/SLMia Gallegos
5 8MEX/SLRenata Robles

Azteca
1 16MEX/DFJared Guillen
2 14MEX/DFRafael Regino
3 12MEX/DFAtziry De Lucio
4 10MEX/EMJorge Gomez
5 6MEX/EMAngel Miguel
5 6MEX/DFCarlos Cruz
5 6MEX/DFIvonne Gomez

Bajio
1 20MEX/DFMarijose Garduno

Bayou
1 29USA/LAGage Brouillette
2 12USA/MSEmily Baker

Blueridge
1 33USA/NCDylan Diamond
2 29USA/NCScott Wells

Golfo
1 21MEX/DFMarijose Garduno
2 19MEX/DFSofia Garduno
3 16MEX/MOAzcary Josue
4 14MEX/MOPaulina Solano
5 12MEX/MOKevin Santana

Gulf Coast
1 14USA/LAGage Brouillette

La-Tex
1 14USA/LAGage Brouillette

Mexica
1 15MEX/MOAngeles Flores
2 13MEX/MOKevin Santana
3 11MEX/MOPaulina Solano

Mixteca
1 10MEX/DFRaymundo Perez

Tecumseh
1 14USA/MSEmily Baker

Tolteca
1 18MEX/SLFernando Martinez
2 16MEX/SLGabriel Alvarez
3 14MEX/SLMontserrat Jaime
4 12MEX/SLNatiel Yaxley
5 8MEX/SLJavier Monzon
5 8MEX/SLJorge Chavez
5 8MEX/SLMia Gallegos
5 8MEX/SLRenata Robles

N-62 Open 18+ (m/f)

CANAM
1 20USA/TNDavid Cantrell
2 18USA/NCKathie Christian

LATIN AMERICAN
1 19GTM/GTEduardo Barrientos

MEXICAN OESTE
1 27MEX/EMDaniel Barrios
2 18MEX/SLGuillermo Martinez

MID-AMERICA
1 23USA/TXDomingo Moreno
2 14USA/NVLonnie Walker

PANAM
1 23USA/TXDomingo Moreno

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 17USA/UTSkyler Bright

Azteca
1 27MEX/EMDaniel Barrios

Bajio
1 10MEX/EMDaniel Barrios

Bayou
1 15USA/MSJamarkus Wilson
2 13USA/TXRommel Gargoles

Blueridge
1 29USA/NCKathie Christian
2 20USA/TNDavid Cantrell
3 13USA/NCCaleb Addison
4 9USA/GADavid Seymore

Centroamericana
1 19GTM/GTEduardo Barrientos

Cowboy
1 23USA/TXDomingo Moreno

Dixie
1 14USA/NCRonnie Crisco

Evergreen
1 26CAN/BCKim Carlton

Golfo
1 16MEX/MOKarla Flores

Mexica
1 15MEX/DFHugo Puentes

Northwest
1 17USA/UTSkyler Bright

Pacific
1 14USA/NVLonnie Walker

Prairie States
1 13USA/TNDavid Cantrell

Rocky Mountain
1 12USA/UTNate Garrett

Tolteca
1 18MEX/SLGuillermo Martinez
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